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PenTuHr
389
332
320
302
292
291
276
268
241
226
221
216
212
199
192
191
188
181
174
171
169
167
158

157
156
145
144

damunusa, ums
KoHtoxoB Unbsa
KoHnapaTtbes MBaH
PagHaes batop
lasapnaH Ceprei
Tyhumes Pamuc
MwupoHoB ApTem
OblknH Anekcel
Haymos Makcum
bpyckos Cepreit
Kvnunc eHnc
EmenbAaHoB ApTem
AwHes [eHunc
Jaynwnes Nasms
AHOBCKMI ApTem
Hekntogos Hukuta
TapTblwes HMKKUTa
Makapos Hukuta
Habues JaHnanb
BenoHOXKKO AHTOH
Kapnaw 3axap
lfonosuH Ceprel
NyTuH boraaH
Yenkacos Butanui

[aTa poxaeHua

13.04.2006
03.01.2006
23.05.2006
15.01.2006
24.12.2006
18.07.2006
20.03.2006
08.02.2006
03.08.2006
06.10.2006
13.10.2006
14.02.2006
31.05.2006
28.07.2006
29.03.2006
20.03.2006
13.02.2006
10.08.2006
08.05.2006
20.05.2006
13.07.2006
15.08.2006
29.09.2006

lopoa
Craspononb
C.-Netepbypr
Camapa
MockBa
Baprawwu Kypr.o6n.
MockBa
KasaHb
KonomHa
NMognoporkbe JleH.o.
H.Hosropog
KyKOBCKKit
BepxHaa lMbiwma
Cabobl Tar.
C.-NeTepbypr
CopoYmnHCK
OpeHbypr
MockBa
TiomeHb
KopeHoBck KpacH.Kkp.
OcuHHMKKN Kem.obn.
H.Hosropog
HoBopoccuinck
Nr>keBCK

MeCTO NpoBoAALLEei opraHn3aLmm

pomos UBeaH

MU3ympynos MaKkcum

MonyaHoB UnbAa
OrHes Erop

3AMAC:

23.02.2006
19.03.2006
26.10.2006
07.06.2006

H.Hosropog
Mocksa
Bosnxkckui
C.-Metepbypr



